Calisthenics Club

Comic Book Club

Egyptian Club

Dear Asian Youth

Feminist Liberation

French Arts Culture

Gujrati Student Association
Hack4lmpact

Happy Horizons

Latinx Pre-Law Society
Origins

Peace is Possible

Refugee Health Connection
South East Asians

Swift Society

Union of Cuban American Students
Women in Product

2077
2061
2084
2040
2044
2046
2049
2085
2050
2086
2081
2048
2080
2078
2039
2042
2057

Super Calisthenics Extravaganza Bonanza
Trivia Night

Saeedi Night

ByAsian

Feminist Arts Expression Night

French Culture and Language Trip to New Yc
Semester Shakranti- Uttarayan
Hack4Impact Incubation

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Park Community Service

Care Kit Assembly
Songkran

Secret Sessions
Lip Sync Battle
Workshops

$450.00
$125.00
$447.37
$222.22
$460.00
$336.00
$290.00
$400.00
$125.00

$55.00
$300.00

$250.00
$260.00
$288.00
$100.00
$235.00

Dear Asian Youth @ Asia Society & Museum

A Talk with the Prof. Florent Masse

Semester Project

Health Literacy Classes Hosted at Refugee Resettiement Agencies
Southeast Asian Culture Experience in Philly

Love Story (Taylor's Version)

$93.45

$114.00

$125.00

$200.00
$75.00
$162.00

$50.00 $450.00 $500.00
$125.00 $125.00

$52.63 $447.37 $500.00
$184.33 $315.67 $500.00
$40.00 $460.00 $500.00
$50.00 $450.00 $500.00
$210.00 $290.00 $500.00
$100.00 $400.00 $500.00
$250.00 $250.00 $500.00
$290.00 $55.00 $345.00
$300.00 $300.00

$500.00 $0.00 $500.00
$50.00 $450.00 $500.00
$165.00 $335.00 $500.00
$50.00 $450.00 $500.00
$400.00 $100.00 $500.00
$265.00 $235.00 $500.00

$2,656.96 $5,113.04

$7,770.00



