Organization Name	SABO	Program 1	Program 1 Amount Program 2	Program 2 Amount	ОМ	<b>Total Programming</b>	<b>Total Allocation</b>
Calisthenics Club	2077	Super Calisthenics Extravaganza Bonanza	\$450.00		\$50.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
Comic Book Club	2061	Trivia Night	\$125.00			\$125.00	\$125.00
Egyptian Club	2084	Saeedi Night	\$447.37		\$52.63	\$447.37	\$500.00
Dear Asian Youth	2040	ByAsian	\$222.22 Dear Asian Youth @ Asia Society & Museum	\$93.45	\$184.33	\$315.67	\$500.00
Feminist Liberation	2044	Feminist Arts Expression Night	\$460.00		\$40.00	\$460.00	\$500.00
French Arts Culture	2046	French Culture and Language Trip to New Yo	\$336.00 A Talk with the Prof. Florent Masse	\$114.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
Gujrati Student Association	2049	Semester Shakranti- Uttarayan	\$290.00		\$210.00	\$290.00	\$500.00
Hack4Impact	2085	Hack4Impact Incubation	\$400.00		\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
Happy Horizons	2050	Speaker Series	\$125.00 Semester Project	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
Latinx Pre-Law Society	2086	Speaker Series	\$55.00		\$290.00	\$55.00	\$345.00
Origins	2081	Park Community Service	\$300.00			\$300.00	\$300.00
Peace is Possible	2048				\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
Refugee Health Connection	2080	Care Kit Assembly	\$250.00 Health Literacy Classes Hosted at Refugee Resettlement Agencies	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
South East Asians	2078	Songkran	\$260.00 Southeast Asian Culture Experience in Philly	\$75.00	\$165.00	\$335.00	\$500.00
Swift Society	2039	Secret Sessions	\$288.00 Love Story (Taylor's Version)	\$162.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
Union of Cuban American Students	2042	Lip Sync Battle	\$100.00		\$400.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
Women in Product	2057	Workshops	\$235.00		\$265.00	\$235.00	\$500.00
					\$2,656.96	\$5,113.04	
							\$7,770.00